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Tel:919-789-9977 

Raleigh, NC 27605

1025 Wade Avenue

 

 

 

A
NI

LORAC HTR

O
N

L
A

NOISSEF
O

R
P

REENIGN
E

22568

SEAL

T
T

O
CS .L NEV

E

T
S

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

 

 

 

A
NI

LORAC HTR

O
N

L
A

NOISSEF
O

R
P

REENIGN
E

29984

SEAL

R
E

K

C
OB .P 

DI
V

A
D

PI = 47+47.09

EL = 768.83’

(-)1.3579% (-)2.1323%

VC = 300’

K = 387

E
L
 
=
 
7
7
0
.8

7

V
P

C
 
=
 
4
5
+
9
7
.0

9

E
L
 
=
 
7
6
5
.6

3

V
P

T
 

=
 
4
8
+
9
7
.0

9

E
L
 
=
 
7
6
8
.7

0

S
T

A
. =
 
4
4
+
0
0
.0

0

-L- STA. 44+00 TO 47+00 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

(-) 0.68%

48"

30"E
L
 
=
 
7
6
8
.8

0

S
T

A
.=

4
0
+
6
5
.0

0
0

E
L
 
=
 
7
6
6
.3

5

(+) 1.24%

(-) 0.92%

(-) 2.40%
S

T
A
. =

3
8
+
0
0
.0

0
0

S
T

A
.=

4
2

+
5
0
.0

0
0

E
L
=
 
7
6
8
.6

5

E
L
=
 
7
7
0
.0

0

S
T

A
.=

3
7
+
5
0
.0

0
0

-L- STA. 43+00 TO 44+00 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

(-) 0.68%

-L- STA. 36+00 TO 38+00 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

-L- STA. 38+00 TO 40+65 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

-L- STA. 40+65 TO 42+50 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

S
T

A
. =

5
0
+
6
0
.0

0

E
L
=
 
7
6
2
.1
6

S
T

A
.=

4
8
+
5
0
.0

0

E
L
=
 
7
5
2
.2

9

-L- STA. 48+50 TO 50+60 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

(-) 4.70%
(+) 1.34%

EL = 766.66

STA. = 47+00.00

E
L
 
=
 
7
6
9
.3

8

S
T

A
. =
 
4
3

+
0
0
.0

0

PI = 56+34.18

EL = 749.92’

(-)2.1323% (-)0.5335%

VC = 850’

K = 532

PI = 63+50.55

EL = 746.09’

(-)0.5335% (-)3.5835%

VC = 300’

K = 98

E
L
 
=
 
7
4
0
.7

2

V
P

T
 

=
 
6
5
+
0
0
.5

5

E
L
 
=
 
7
4
6
.8

9

V
P

C
 
=
 
6
2

+
0
0
.5

5

E
L
 
=
 
7
4
7
.6

5

V
P

T
 

=
 
6
0
+
5
9
.1
8

E
L
 
=
 
7
5
8
.9

8

V
P

C
 
=
 
5
2

+
0
9
.1
8

E
L
=
 
7
4
8
.0

5

S
T

A
.=
 
5
6
+
5
0
.0

0

E
L
=
 
7
3
9
.8

0

S
T

A
.=
 
6
2

+
0
0
.0

0

E
L
=
 
7
4
3
.2

2

S
T

A
.=
 
6
3

+
0
0
.0

0

-L- STA. 62+00 TO 63+00 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

(+) 3.
42%

(-) 1.50%

24"E
L
=
7
5
4
.8

4

S
T

A
.=

5
2

+
5
0
.0

0

-L- STA. 50+60 TO 52+50 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH -L- STA. 56+50 TO 62+00 LT

SPECIAL GRADE DITCH

(+) 1.34%

 15  

38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

780

52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65

770

760

750

740

730

720

790

800

760

770

780

750

740

730

720

710

700

690

790

780

770

760

750

740

730

720

780

770

760

750

740

730

720

710

700

-L-

-L-

810

SEE SHEET 7 FOR -L- PLAN

SEE SHEET 6 FOR -L- PLAN

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NO.  14

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT

= 19.08  

= 50     

= 72.2   

= 770.15 

= 83.9   

= 770.59 

= >500   

= >500   

= 778.09 

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NO.  16

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT

= 4.5    

= 50     

= 18.14  

= 756.04 

= 19.56  

= 756.07 

= <100   

= <100   

= 756.84 

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NO.  18

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT

= 4.06   

= 50     

= 12.5   

= 741.66 

= 13.51  

= 741.08 

= 746.9  

= >500   

= >500   

BM #4  ELEV=781.34 R/R SPIKE IN BASE OF 24" WHITE OAK -L- STA. 39+10.35  (198.49’ LT) 

BM #5  ELEV 718.74 R/R SPIKE IN BASE OF 18" FORKED OAK -L- STA. 58+47.28  (321.01’ RT) 

DITCH LEGEND

RIGHT DITCH

LEFT DITCH
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